NovoLEx Comet
BY WADDINGTON" NORTH AMERICA

Comet™ drinkware. Traditional to trendy, our drinkware line offers a
solution for all your events. Ideal where glass is prohibited or undesirable.




] Comet™ drinkware

Perfect for outdoor catered events, without the worry
and hassle of broken glass.

PERFORMANCE FEATURES

= Visually appealing

= Excellent clarity

= Shatterproof
= Customizable

Item #
SG10
P10
P20
T5S
T6T
177
T8T
T9S
T10
W10
T12
T16
SW6
MG1296GB
MT696

Description
11l oz (30ml) clear portion/shot glass
11l oz (30ml) clear portion/shot glass
2 fl oz (60ml) clear portion/shot glass
5 fl oz (148ml) clear squat tumbler
5.25 fl oz (155ml) clear tall tumbler
7 fl 0z (207ml) clear tall tumbler
8 fl 0z (237ml) clear tall tumbler
9 fl oz (266ml) clear squat tumbler
10 fl 0z (296ml) clear tall tumbler
10 fl 0z (296ml) wrapped clear tall tumbler
12 fl 0z (355ml) clear tall tumbler
16 fl oz (473ml) clear tall tumbler
5 fl oz (1-pc) clear pedestal glass

12 fl oz (2-pc) clear margarita glass/green base

6 fl oz (2-pc) clear martini glass

Case pack
25/100
50/50
50/50
20/50
20/25
20/25
20/25
20/25
20/25
500
20/25
20/25
20/25
8/12
8/12

Case weight
17.50
20.20
28.80
18.70
10.20
13.00
15.40
14.90
17.40
18.00
23.50
34.30
15.78

8.7
7.24

Material
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

Case dimensions (in.)
LxWxH

17.50x9.25x12.25
17.25x8.88 x13.00
19.88 x10.13x19.50
14.50 x11.75x13.50
13.13x10.50x10.38
13.38 x10.88 x10.50
14.25x11.50x12.88
17.75x14.38 x9.00
15.13x12.25x13.50
15.25x12.00x16.50
15.50x12.50x16.81
16.38 x13.25x18.88
24.38x16.25x10.50
21.38x15.81x9.75
20.00x15.50x 8.88

ucc/scc

10074506540275
10074506101001

10074506102008
10074506105009
10074506106006
10074506107003
10074506108000
10074506109007
10074506110003
10074506110980
10074506112007
10074506116005
10074506539910
10074506534342
10074506534335

Order Now! Call 888-962-2877 (USA) / 514-331-0207 (Canada)
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or your local sales representative
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